
MT. BATULAO + TAGAYTAY E-TINERARY

DAY ACTIVITY TIME EXPENSES REMARKS

Day 1

Going to Tagaytay 4:00 AM
Bus fare -
P88/pax

From Manila, ride a bus from Lawton or
PITX

Hassle free van transfer going to Tagaytay
See food

recommendation
Breakfast

Arrive at Mt. Batulao
Jump Off

4:45 AM
Bus fare -
P40/pax

Mt. Batulao Jump Off is located just near
the boundary between Tagaytay and
Nasugbu. Best to locate the jumpoff by
searching Don Bosco Batulao Retreat
House and then ask locals where the
registration is to begin the hike.

Registration 5:00 AM

Entrance fee -
P140/pax
Guide fee -
P800

Start Ascend 5:15 AM

Start ascending early since there is little to
no shade during the summit phase.

It is also recommended to use the old trail
traversing to the new trail for easier and

safer climb.

Arrive at Old
Campsite

6:30 AM
Take a break at Old Campsite. Continue
ascending until reaching the summit.

Arrive Summit 8:00 AM Enjoy the view and relax for a while

Start Descent 8:30 AM

Arrive back to Jump
off

10:00 AM Clean up / Change clothes

Visit Chapel on the
Hill

10:30 AM The chapel is just near the jumpoff

See food
recommendation

Lunch

See accommodation
recommendation

Check in

Puzzle Mansion 1:30 PM
Entrance fee -
P100/pax

An Art Shop in Tagaytay that sells various
items such as puzzles and souvenirs. Opens

every Friday-Sunday at 8 Am to 6 PM

Sky Ranch Tagaytay 3:00 PM
Entrance fee -
P350/pax

Sky Ranch Day Pass available here

See food
recommendation

Dinner

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph

https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889699&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F35379-private-transfers-manila-tagaytay-la-union-baguio%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889693&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F14539-sky-ranch-tagaytay-ride-all-you-can-day-pass-manila%2F
http://mangroove.ph


DAY ACTIVITY TIME EXPENSES REMARKS

Night out 7:00 PM
onwards

Explore Tagaytay’s nightlife!
(Avoid drink and drive)

Day 2

Breakfast Hotel / Accommodation Breakfast

Arrive at Tagaytay
Picnic Grove

7:00 AM
Entrance fee -
P75/pax

You may opt for your hotel / accommodation
food to go and eat it at Tagaytay Picnic

Grove. There are also other activities in the
park such as zipline

Visit Museo Orlina 10:00 AM
Entrance fee -
P130/pax

Museum of arts by Ramon Orlina. Opens
every Tuesday to Sunday from 10 AM to 5

PM

Visit Pink Sisters’
Convent and Chapel

11:30 PM No entrance fee
It is well-known among pilgrims and

devotees for the overwhelming number of
answered petitions and prayers.

See food
recommendation

Lunch

Visit at Mahogany
Market

1:00 PM Buy plants, pasalubong, beef products and
others at Mahogany Market

Going Home You can add one more night if you want to
have a staycation.

Other activities in Tagaytay:
1. Paradizoo ticket available here
2. Qiwellness Living Spa Experience
3. Tagaytay Ridge Tour

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph

https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889696&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F13424-paradizoo-admission-ticket-tagaytay-manila%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889698&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F8436-qiwellness-living-spa-and-dining-experience-manila%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889702&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F120024-panoramic-tagaytay-ridge-tour%2F
http://mangroove.ph


FOOD RECOMMENDATIONS

● Antonio's
● Balay Dako
● Tagaytay Highlands' Highlander Steakhouse
● Sonya's Garden Restaurant
● Bag of Beans
● Breakfast at Antonio's
● Lime and Basil Thai Restaurant
● Josephine Restaurant
● Marcia Adams' Tuscany
● Café Voi La

HOTEL RECOMMENDATIONS

● Wind Residences by SMCo
● Taal Vista Hotel
● Quest Hotel
● Escala Tagaytay
● Nordic Blue Staycation at Ayala Seirin
● Lakeview Suites
● Reddoorz plus @ The Ridge Tagaytay
● Reddoorz @ Tagaytay Road
● SMDCWind Residences

PASALUBONG RECOMMENDATIONS

● Coffee Products
● Buko Pie
● Tarts and Pastries
● Beef Products

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph

https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889704&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F572657-wind-residences-by-smco%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889705&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F406113-taal-vista-hotel%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889706&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F116083-quest-hotel-tagaytay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889707&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F575678-escala-tagaytay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889709&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F1191435-nordic-bleu-staycation-at-ayala-serin%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889710&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F413327-lakeview-suites-by-cocotel%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889711&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F584443-reddoorz-plus--the-ridge-tagaytay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889713&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F360663-reddoorz--tagaytay-road%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=889717&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F89632-smdc-wind-residences-by-bem%2F
http://mangroove.ph

